
MATCH 131 —— HARRY REEVES MEMORIAL REVOLVER MATCH
National Match Course - CF Revolver

Gold Medal5003Winner LANGE, DAVID  
GLEN ROCK, NJ   -  USA  

290  -  12

Silver Medal50712nd SFC  MARKOWSKI, GREG  , USA   REG
FORTSON, GA   -  USA  

289  -  10

Bronze Medal50683rd KANG, RICHARD  
DELMAR, MD   -  USA  

285  -  10

Special Award Winners

1 LANGE, DAVID  
GLEN ROCK, NJ   -  USA  

5003 Certificate290  -  12

2 SFC  MARKOWSKI, GREG  , USA   REG
FORTSON, GA   -  USA  

5071 Certificate289  -  10

3 KANG, RICHARD  
DELMAR, MD   -  USA  

5068 Certificate285  -  10

Final Results Bulletin Total Entries - 362022 National Matches 

Competitor Ranking by Class and Category ( Ranking is compiled before awards are distributed ) 

  No Classification  /  No Category 36 - Entries

1. 5003 -  LANGE, DAVID  290  -  12 No Category

2. 5071 -  SFC  MARKOWSKI, GREG  , USA   REG289  -  10 No Category

3. 5068 -  KANG, RICHARD  285  -  10 No Category

4. 5051 -  JORGENSON, TRAVIS A282  -  5 No Category

5. 5092 -  SGT  PENA, NESTOR  , USA N/G276  -  8 No Category

6. 5035 -  HOLLINGSHEAD, JOHN L274  -  7 No Category

7. 5083 -  1SG  HARROLD, CHARLES J, USA N/G273  -  4 No Category

8. 5067 -  DEAN, ROY272  -  7 No Category

9. 5039 -  SGT  LIMING, CHRISTOPHER S, USA   N/G265  -  3 No Category

10. 5005 -  PRICE, STEPHEN  264  -  6 No Category

11. 5033 -  TRANG, HIEM D260  -  4 No Category

12. 5101 -  TRACIAK, LISA J260  -  3 No Category

13. 5060 -  PAPPAS, NICK  259  -  5 No Category

14. 5091 -  MSG  INNES, SETH  , USA   N/G259  -  3 No Category

15. 5036 -  ROBERTSON, RON  256  -  4 No Category

16. 5081 -  RHIEL, CLARK J253  -  6 No Category

17. 5015 -  ZUREK, JOHN S251  -  3 No Category

18. 5042 -  WEBER, GARTH R250  -  2 No Category

19. 5006 -  SILVA, TONY G249  -  1 No Category

20. 5090 -  LEIDY, ROY  247 No Category

21. 5077 -  REARDON, TOM  246  -  1 No Category VET, OPN

22. 5076 -  TOLER, ALAN G243  -  2 No Category

23. 5032 -  DONAHOE, KEVIN  241  -  2 No Category

24. 5069 -  WILSON, RALPH A239  -  2 No Category

25. 5063 -  GOODMAN, MARK E236  -  2 No Category

26. 5087 -  MILEN, MICHAEL  236  -  1 No Category

27. 5011 -  DYE, P GAYLE  222  -  1 No Category

28. 1003 -  1LT  MORTENSON, ERIK L, USA   N/G220 No Category

29. 5040 -  COLEMAN, RAYMOND T210 No Category

30. 5048 -  ROSENBERG, JAMES D201  -  2 No Category

31. 5029 -  BRYGIDER, MICHAEL  195  -  1 No Category

32. 5084 -  HAYNES, THOMAS E184 No Category

33. 5025 -  GSCHIEL, TOM  177 No Category

34. 5001 -  STANLEY, ANTHONY Q149 No Category

35. 1002 -  HAGAN, EMORY J, POL122 No Category

36. 5070 -  COY, DAVID G103 No Category

2Tie = Unbreakable Tie 



MATCH 131 —— HARRY REEVES MEMORIAL REVOLVER MATCH
National Match Course - CF Revolver

  Complete Competitor Ranking

No Category1. 5003 -  LANGE, DAVID  290  -  12

No Category2. 5071 -  SFC  MARKOWSKI, GREG  , USA   REG289  -  10

No Category3. 5068 -  KANG, RICHARD  285  -  10

No Category4. 5051 -  JORGENSON, TRAVIS A282  -  5

No Category5. 5092 -  SGT  PENA, NESTOR  , USA N/G276  -  8

No Category6. 5035 -  HOLLINGSHEAD, JOHN L274  -  7

No Category7. 5083 -  1SG  HARROLD, CHARLES J, USA N/G273  -  4

No Category8. 5067 -  DEAN, ROY272  -  7

No Category9. 5039 -  SGT  LIMING, CHRISTOPHER S, USA   N/G265  -  3

No Category10. 5005 -  PRICE, STEPHEN  264  -  6

No Category11. 5033 -  TRANG, HIEM D260  -  4

No Category12. 5101 -  TRACIAK, LISA J260  -  3

No Category13. 5060 -  PAPPAS, NICK  259  -  5

No Category14. 5091 -  MSG  INNES, SETH  , USA   N/G259  -  3

No Category15. 5036 -  ROBERTSON, RON  256  -  4

No Category16. 5081 -  RHIEL, CLARK J253  -  6

No Category17. 5015 -  ZUREK, JOHN S251  -  3

No Category18. 5042 -  WEBER, GARTH R250  -  2

No Category19. 5006 -  SILVA, TONY G249  -  1

No Category20. 5090 -  LEIDY, ROY  247

No Category VET, OPN21. 5077 -  REARDON, TOM  246  -  1

No Category22. 5076 -  TOLER, ALAN G243  -  2

No Category23. 5032 -  DONAHOE, KEVIN  241  -  2

No Category24. 5069 -  WILSON, RALPH A239  -  2

No Category25. 5063 -  GOODMAN, MARK E236  -  2

No Category26. 5087 -  MILEN, MICHAEL  236  -  1

No Category27. 5011 -  DYE, P GAYLE  222  -  1

No Category28. 1003 -  1LT  MORTENSON, ERIK L, USA   N/G220

No Category29. 5040 -  COLEMAN, RAYMOND T210

No Category30. 5048 -  ROSENBERG, JAMES D201  -  2

No Category31. 5029 -  BRYGIDER, MICHAEL  195  -  1

No Category32. 5084 -  HAYNES, THOMAS E184

No Category33. 5025 -  GSCHIEL, TOM  177

No Category34. 5001 -  STANLEY, ANTHONY Q149

No Category35. 1002 -  HAGAN, EMORY J, POL122

No Category36. 5070 -  COY, DAVID G103
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